ESP-A2 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ESP-A2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

17:40-18:10

ESP-A2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

18:10-19:00

ESP-A2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1
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ESP-B2 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ESP-B2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.
Priscila)

17:40-18:10

ESP-B2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.
Priscila)

18:10-19:00

ESP-B2-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.
Priscila)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ESP-12 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ESP-12-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

17:40-18:10

ESP-12-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

18:10-19:00

ESP-12-Aula @ SALA 13 (-.

Priscila)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-A2(1) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

17:40-18:10

18:10-19:00

19:00-19:50

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Irene)

19:50-20:40

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Irene)

20:50-21:40

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Irene)

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-A2(2) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

17:40-18:10

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

18:10-19:00

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-A2(3) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

17:40-18:10

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

18:10-19:00

ING-A2-Aula @ SALA 14 (-.

Daniela Prado)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-B2(1) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

17:40-18:10

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

18:10-19:00

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-B2(2) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

17:40-18:10

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

18:10-19:00

ING-B2-Aula @ SALA 15 (-.

Irene)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-12(1) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

ING-12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Irene)

17:40-18:10

ING-12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Irene)

18:10-19:00

ING-I12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Irene)

19:00-19:50

19:50-20:40

20:50-21:40

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)

Last change: 10/11/2019 16:16:36



ING-12(2) 2019/2. sem.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

07:00-07:50

07:50-08:40

08:40-09:30

09:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

16:50-17:40

17:40-18:10

18:10-19:00

19:00-19:50

ING-12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Ana
Paula)

19:50-20:40

ING-12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Ana
Paula)

20:50-21:40

ING-I12-Aula @ SALA 14 (-. Ana
Paula)

21:40-22:30

22:30-23:20

IFTM - Campus Paracatu 2019/1

Generated by Open Course Timetabler (www.openctt.org)
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